
June 13 to June 19, 2010
Week 24

June 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

July 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday 13 Monday 14 Tuesday 15 Wednesday 16 Thursday 17 Friday 18 Saturday 19

 AM8

 AM9

 AM10

 AM11

Noon

 PM1

 PM2

 PM3

 PM4

 PM5

 PM6

 PM7

 PM8

arrival & dorm check-in arrival & dorm check-in

Welcome Dinner

Welcome breakfast

Orentation / City Tour

ML250 - German Lan‐
guage

Orentation to class

Class with Fredrick Lewis

Class with Sam Girton 
and Brandon Flayler

Content development, 
project research, field 
work.
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June 20 to June 26, 2010
Week 25

June 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

July 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday 20 Monday 21 Tuesday 22 Wednesday 23 Thursday 24 Friday 25 Saturday 26

 AM8

 AM9

 AM10

 AM11

Noon

 PM1

 PM2

 PM3

 PM4

 PM5

 PM6

Content development, 
project research, field 
work.

Class with Fredrick Lewis

Class with Sam Girton 
and Brandon Flayler

ML250 - German Lan‐
guage

Contemporary History 
Forum

Fredrick and Sam Leave 
for Budapest

Content development, 
project research, field 
work.

Content development, 
project research, field 
work.
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June 27 to July 3, 2010
Week 26

June 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

July 2010
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday 27 Monday 28 Tuesday 29 Wednesday 30 Thursday 1 Friday 2 Saturday 3

 AM8

 AM9

 AM10

 AM11

Noon

 PM1

 PM2

 PM3

 PM4

 PM5

 PM6

 PM7

 PM8

 PM9

 PM10

 PM11

Content development, 
project research, field 
work.

Fredrick and Sam return 
from Budapest

Class with Fredrick Lewis

Class with Sam Girton 
and Brandon Flayler

ML250 - German Lan‐
guage

Daytrip to Dresden

Class with Fredrick Lewis

Class with Sam Girton 
and Brandon Flayler

Content development, 
project research, field 
work., lab work, faculty 
office hours
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